
IRONMAN SECURITY SERVICES PVT. LTD

L-78, 1ST FLOOR, LAJPAT NAGAR-II

NEW DELHI -110024

NEW DELHI

PF Est.Code : DL/27296

ESI Est.Code :
200006068800

01018

Salary Register for the month of AUG,   2020

EMP. Name  
Father's 

Name
DESIG. ZONE UNIT NAME UAN ESIC Basic VDA Basic

Other 

Allow. 

Total 

Amount

Payable 

Days

Ot 

days 

Total 

days 
Basic

Other 

Allow. 

Special 

Incentive 

Gross 

amount
Esi Ded.

P.F. 

Dedution

ADVA

NCE 

Food/R

ent/PV

MISC. 

DE
UNI.

Total 

Ded.

Net 

Payable

BANK 

NAME

ACCOUNT 

NO.
Signature

UP6709
MITHLESH 

KUMAR

BHUNESHWA

R SINGH

HEAD 

GUARD
DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1008759372

01

200740730

1
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 1 27 14842 7421 571 22834 167 1781 0 0 636 0 2584 20250

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

2572000101

852946

UPA1972
WILSON 

KUMAR

RAJA RAM 

PRASAD

HEAD 

GUARD
DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1012159605

70

201696142

8
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 1 27 14842 7421 571 22834 167 1781 0 0 674 1000 3622 19212

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

3851000100

143510

UPA7408

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PANDIT

RAGHUNATH 

PANDIT

HEAD 

GUARD
DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1013918334

10

671663101

7
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 18 0 18 10275 5138 0 15413 116 1233 0 0 556 700 2605 12808

AXIS 

BANK

9120100381

26201

10148

SACHIDA 

NAND 

SINGH

SARAL 

SINGH
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1003256824

74

131382148

9
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 0 26 14842 7421 0 22263 167 1781 0 0 315 1500 3763 18500

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

7755000100

022678

21157
VINOD 

KUMAR
KISHAN LAL S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1004080269

85

201497437

1
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 25 0 25 14271 7136 0 21407 161 1713 0 0 445 1300 3619 17788

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

1538000100

213307

DL2827 ASHIK ALI
NAVI 

MOHMMAD
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1008444716

34

671349714

6
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 25 0 25 14271 7136 0 21407 161 1713 0 0 645 1100 3619 17788

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

4022000100

430303

DL363
DILIP 

KUMAR

BIJENDER 

SINGH
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1001379163

45

131389379

2
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 25 0 25 14271 7136 0 21407 161 1713 0 0 745 1000 3619 17788

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

7755000100

022650

DL413
MANOJ 

MISHRA

RAMKRISHN

A
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1002220060

84

201502567

8
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 1 27 14842 7421 571 22834 167 1781 0 0 674 1000 3622 19212

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

7755000100

022632

DL450
PRAMOD 

KUMAR

SUMER 

SINGH
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1002766880

80

201506798

7
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 1 27 14842 7421 571 22834 167 1781 0 0 674 1000 3622 19212

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

0992000400

419213

DL621 DEJ MAN ADWARD S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1000009624

09

221006988

8
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 22 0 22 12559 6279 0 18838 142 1507 0 0 635 900 3184 15654

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

0992000400

417464

DL669
MANISH 

PANDEY

KRISHAN 

KANT 

PANDEY

S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1002191895

61

201526441

3
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 2 28 14842 7421 1142 23405 167 1781 0 0 434 1100 3482 19923

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

7755000100

022119

UP3400
PANKAJ 

KUMAR
BISAN RAM S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1004590123

81

671472431

5
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 1 27 14842 7421 571 22834 167 1781 0 0 674 1000 3622 19212

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

2726000100

375838

UP4160 JITENDRA
GANGA 

PRASAD
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1008071767

47

201559077

3
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 0 26 14842 7421 0 22263 167 1781 0 0 615 1200 3763 18500

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

2726000100

378905

UP6455
AJEET 

SINGH
RAM KUMAR S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1008703599

53

201594051

5
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 14 0 14 7992 3996 0 11988 90 959 0 0 277 700 2026 9962

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

1675000101

132780

UP7570
KAMLESH 

KUMAR

RATIPAL 

SINGH
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1007353568

51

201617953

3
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 0 26 14842 7421 0 22263 167 1781 0 0 515 1300 3763 18500

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

6064000400

002880

UP7572
VIJAY 

KUMAR

SATYA 

PRAKASH
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1007354280

31

201617956

1
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 1 27 14842 7421 571 22834 167 1781 0 0 574 1100 3622 19212

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

0180000103

099142

UPA1350
KANCHAN 

SINGH

KAILASH 

NATH SINGH
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1011881253

98

201683987

7
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 2 28 14842 7421 1142 23405 167 1781 0 0 334 1200 3482 19923

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

4127000100

569953

UPA1373
INDRASAN

A
SABOO LAL S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1011748202

16

201683985

9
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 24 0 24 13700 6850 0 20550 155 1644 0 0 674 1000 3473 17077

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

0992000100

483226

UPA2124
PRABHAT 

JHA

MANOHAR 

JHA
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1012315263

95

201699029

7
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 0 26 14842 7421 0 22263 167 1781 0 0 715 1100 3763 18500

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

3755268818

6

UPA2262
SITARAM 

JHA

LATE 

UPENDRA 

JHA

S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1012315264

44

201699021

8
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 0 26 14842 7421 0 22263 167 1781 0 0 515 1300 3763 18500

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

0108000100

109471

UPA2300 ALOK RAJ

SRI 

CHANDRA 

BHUSHAN 

SINGH

S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1012368088

28

201702966

8
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 22 0 22 12559 6279 0 18838 142 1507 0 0 435 1100 3184 15654

CENTRAL 

BANK OF 

INDIA

1001601010

001804



UPA2428 VIKAS BANARASI S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1011903207

10

201706575

1
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 25 0 25 14271 7136 0 21407 161 1713 0 0 545 1200 3619 17788

UNION 

BANK

4157020103

74347

UPA2469 SHIVANI
CHANDERVE

ER
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1014029584

39

201706575

7
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 0 26 14842 7421 0 22263 167 1781 0 0 765 1050 3763 18500

BANK OF 

INDIA

6058105100

01044

UPA2603

DHARMEN

DRA 

KUMAR

KHEMA 

SINGH
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1012746332

34

671731831

6
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 10 0 10 5708 2854 0 8562 65 685 0 0 197 500 1447 7115

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

0931000100

166009

UPA2777

ARUN 

KUMAR 

YADAV

BANKELAL S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1013014428

28

201716229

1
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 0 26 14842 7421 0 22263 167 1781 0 0 515 1300 3763 18500

ALLAHAB

AD BANK

5036811174

5

UPA2822

SUNIL 

KUMAR 

JHA

MANOJ JHA S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1013014428

37

201716229

3
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 0 26 14842 7421 0 22263 167 1781 0 0 615 1200 3763 18500

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

4660001700

034667

UPA2870

RAM 

BACHAN 

MAURYA

RAMJIT S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1010811291

38

201716230

4
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 24 0 24 13700 6850 0 20550 155 1644 0 0 474 1200 3473 17077

BANK OF 

BARODA

2058010000

9046

UPA4191
DEEPAK 

MISHRA

SIYA RAM 

MISHRA
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1013927146

69

201744372

0
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 1 27 14842 7421 571 22834 167 1781 0 0 574 1100 3622 19212

INDUSIND 

BANK

1000277759

22

UPA4455
HAYAD 

SINGH

MOHAN 

SINGH
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1000280072

56 

201747675

0
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 0 26 14842 7421 0 22263 167 1781 0 0 615 1200 3763 18500

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

3116408550

2

UPA5514
MANOJ 

KUMAR

NARAYAN 

SINGH
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1014618637

39

201764939

1
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 25 0 25 14271 7136 0 21407 161 1713 0 0 695 1050 3619 17788

ORIENTAL 

BANK OF 

COMMERC

E

1129201101

2257

UPA6185
SHILENDR

A KUMAR

KUMAR PAL 

SINGH
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1011264125

42 

671886981

7
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 16 0 16 9134 4567 0 13701 103 1096 0 0 217 900 2316 11385

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

3551233304

2

UPA6268 VIKAS  SURESH PAL S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1014618645

37

671892813

0
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 0 26 14842 7421 0 22263 167 1781 0 0 815 1450 4213 18050

PUNJAB 

NATIONA

L BANK

1822001500

006652

UPA6605

AMIT 

KUMAR 

SINGH

RAM PRATAP S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1015741692

50

671917872

6
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 0 26 14842 7421 0 22263 167 1781 0 0 565 1250 3763 18500 UNION 

BANK

6849020100

02040

UPA6643

AMIT 

KUMAR 

SHARMA

SHIV KUMAR 

SHARMA
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1015746658

88

671920533

9
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 22 0 22 12559 6279 0 18838 142 1507 0 0 435 1100 3184 15654 BANK OF 

BARODA

2245010000

1579

UPA6894
GURJOT 

KAUR

UMESH 

ATTRI
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1011905559

23

201800421

0
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 1 27 14842 7421 571 22834 167 1781 0 0 574 1100 3622 19212

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

5516096660

7

UPA6924 SHIVAM
DILIP 

SHUKLA
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

1014728722

23

201800775

2
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 0 26 14842 7421 0 22263 167 1781 0 0 615 1200 3763 18500

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

3597979671

3

UPA7162
SANDHYA 

SINGH
PUNISH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

1012007357

51

201690451

6
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 0 26 14842 7421 0 22263 167 1781 0 0 715 1100 3763 18500

KOTAK 

MAHINDR

A BANK

1713631802

UPA775
NIRANJAN 

PATHAK

DUKHAN 

PATHAK
S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTER, DELHI

1011200425

60

671668374

8
14806 36 14842 7421 22263 26 0 26 14842 7421 0 22263 167 1781 0 0 615 1200 3763 18500

BANK OF 

BARODA

1992010001

2818


